
BJACH Pharmacy Holiday Schedule 
November           
Monday, 12 November    Veterans Day – Closed     
Thursday, 22 November   Thanksgiving Day – Closed    
Friday, 23 November   0730 – 1600        
Saturday, 24 November          0830 – 1230        

         

December           
Friday, 21 December    0730 – 1800 
Saturday, 22 December   0830 – 1230      
Monday, 24 December     Christmas Eve - Closed 
Tuesday, 25 December   Christmas Day - Closed 
Monday, 31 December   0730 – 1300  
Tuesday, 01 January    New Year’s Day – Closed 


